SKU  E-O-15A-USB
Apr 23, 2026
Duplex Receptacle with Dual USB
Charging Ports, 15A 125V, Tamper-
Resistant
OVERVIEW
The E-O-15A-USB is a tamper-resistant duplex receptacle with integrated dual USB charging ports,
designed for commercial installations where device charging is required without adapters or wall blocks. The
unit includes one Type-A and one Type-C USB port, allowing simultaneous charging of two devices from a
single outlet location.
The receptacle is rated 15A 125V 60Hz with a USB output of 5VDC at 4.2A. A built-in smart charging chip
identifies each connected device's power requirements to optimize charge delivery. The polycarbonate
enclosure carries a UL94-V0 flame classification. Wiring accepts 12–14 AWG conductors via side-wire or
back-wire terminations. Tamper-resistant shutters are incorporated into both the AC slots and USB ports to
reduce the risk of foreign object insertion.
The receptacle is cETLus listed to UL 498 and CSA C22.2 No. 42-10, confirming compliance with both U.S.
and Canadian safety standards. No warranty term is specified in the available product documentation.
SPECIF ICATIONS
Input voltage 125V V
Weight 7.1 kg
Dimensions 15.35 x 10.63 x 9.84 in
MOUNTING
CERTIF ICATIONS &  COMPLIANCE
ETL
LISTED
Poli LED  ·  poliled.com  ·  sales@poliled.com E-O-15A-USB  ·  1 / 2
Specifications subject to change without notice.
ETL Listed
Poli LED  ·  poliled.com  ·  sales@poliled.com E-O-15A-USB  ·  2 / 2
Specifications subject to change without notice.